Rome Free Academy
Girls (Orange Team) 7th/8th Basketball
2022 - 2023

. Athletics Director: Michael Stamboly
Coaches: Assistant: Mary Munney Griffiths

o Matt DeDominick, Coach

 Alfred Bevilacqua Stadium Support Facility 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

Payers (o) nEn

NAME GRADE POSITION HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
Ella Adey

Sophia Bouton
Ashae' Cordova
Leah Lyness

9

8

9

9
Emma Meyers 9
Taniyah Outten 8
Brooklynn Saunders 8
Julianna Stagner 8
9

lyana-Marie Tillman
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